
ECE | 6th | Summative Student Feedback on
Course

1. Student Name:

22
Responses

Latest Responses
"Saptaparna Goswami"

"Gargi Pandit "

"Vivekvikash Chakravarty"

2 respondents (9%) answered Goswami for this question.

22
Responses

08:52
Average time to complete

Active
Status

GoswamiSahaKumar
Pritam Goswami

Raj Saha

Aritra Saha

Saptaparna Goswami

Kanisha Bagchi

Arpan Dutta

Sahnik Bhattacharjee Soumitra Pal

Ayon Biswas

Sourav Paul

BIRAJ GHOSHRahi MassumTamalika Bhowal

Madhav Bhowmick

Tina Dalai

Saikat Chandra



2. MAKAUT Roll Number:

22
Responses

Latest Responses
"11900320009"

"11900320021"

"11900320011"

2 respondents (9%) answered 11900321032 for this question.

3. Email

22
Responses

Latest Responses
"saptaparna1975@gmail.com"

"grgpndt@gmail.com "

"vivekvikashchakravarty669@gmail.com"

11900321032
119003200161190032103111900320017

11900321030 11900320020 11900320008

11900320023
11900320005

11900321029

11900321028

11900320003119003200191190032000111900320015

11900320024 11900320011



4. Mobile Number:

22
Responses

Latest Responses
"8967951410"

"8016865913"

"9735396858"

1 respondents (5%) answered 7679456528 for this question.

5. Department:

6. Semester:

7679456528
7908699952

62976272057908926412
8972684341
9564817903

7478640411 7363989514

9064357372 89053376338637592474
9883040729

8370840018

9330392397

8389919187

6295310550
9735396858
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7. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

8. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

9. Presentation and completion of units are:

Yes 22

No 0

Yes 22

No 0

Excellent 14

Good 8

Average 0

Poor 0



10. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

11. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

12. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

13. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 12

Good 10

Average 0

Poor 0

Excellent 10

Good 12

Average 0

Poor 0

Excellent 7

Good 13

Average 2

Poor 0

Excellent 9

Good 13

Average 0

Poor 0



14. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

22
Responses

Latest Responses
"86"

"20"

"5%"

5 respondents (23%) answered 100 for this question.

15. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

16. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

100 20
3086

Relevant 22

Not Relevantd 0

Yes 22

No 0



17. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

18. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

19. Presentation and completion of units are:

Yes 22

No 0

Yes 22

No 0

Excellent 15

Good 6

Average 1

Poor 0



20. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

21. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

22. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

23. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 15

Good 7

Average 0

Poor 0

Excellent 12

Good 10

Average 0

Poor 0

Excellent 9

Good 11

Average 2

Poor 0

Excellent 13

Good 9

Average 0

Poor 0



24. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

22
Responses

Latest Responses
"86"

"25"

"5%"

6 respondents (27%) answered 100 for this question.

25. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

26. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

100 80
20

30
70

86

Relevant 22

Not Relevantd 0

Yes 22

No 0



27. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

28. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

29. Presentation and completion of units are:

Yes 22

No 0

Yes 22

No 0

Excellent 13

Good 8

Average 1

Poor 0



30. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

31. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

32. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

33. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 13

Good 9

Average 0

Poor 0

Excellent 9

Good 13

Average 0

Poor 0

Excellent 7

Good 14

Average 1

Poor 0

Excellent 10

Good 12

Average 0

Poor 0



34. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

22
Responses

Latest Responses
"86"

"30"

"5%"

6 respondents (27%) answered 100 for this question.

35. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

36. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

100 20
30

70
80

86

Relevant 22

Not Relevantd 0

Yes 22

No 0



37. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

38. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

39. Presentation and completion of units are:

Yes 22

No 0

Yes 22

No 0

Excellent 12

Good 10

Average 0

Poor 0



40. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

41. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

42. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

43. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 11

Good 11

Average 0

Poor 0

Excellent 8

Good 14

Average 0

Poor 0

Excellent 7

Good 14

Average 1

Poor 0

Excellent 10

Good 11

Average 1

Poor 0



44. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

22
Responses

Latest Responses
"86"

"20"

"5%"

6 respondents (27%) answered 100 for this question.

45. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

46. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

100 20
50

80
86

Relevant 22

Not Relevantd 0

Yes 22

No 0



47. Whether the teaching methodology was containing both Active Learning
Methodology (ALM) & Passive Learning Methodology (PLM) throughout the
course:

48. Course progressing as per the lesson plan:

49. Presentation and completion of units are:

Yes 22

No 0

Yes 22

No 0

Excellent 12

Good 9

Average 1

Poor 0



50. Co-relation of the conceptual/theoretical knowledge with real world application
and its explanation:

51. My ability to apply theoretical concepts to problem solving:

52. My Performance in Internal Exam is:

53. Continuous evaluation of student performance is:

Excellent 11

Good 10

Average 0

Poor 1

Excellent 8

Good 13

Average 1

Poor 0

Excellent 6

Good 13

Average 3

Poor 0

Excellent 10

Good 11

Average 1

Poor 0



54. Percentage of modules deliberated for Self-Learning in the course:

22
Responses

Latest Responses
"86"

"20"

"5%"

6 respondents (27%) answered 100 for this question.

55. After completion of the course so far, my understanding about the importance of
this course in my stream is:

56. Would you recommend the course to remain in the curriculum:

100 20
30

70
86

Relevant 21

Not Relevantd 1

Yes 22

No 0


